155154
M
echanical
Parts
Term
inology/
M
ounting

CAD
Download High torque Vibration absorption Electrical Insulation
Not Available Not AvailablePlease feel free to contact us
MJB
 ● Sleeve Details
E AA
Easy FitTight Fit
 ■ Dimensions
Part Number◀1  A L W B C＊1 Sleeve
E M Number of
bolts
Forcing tap
M’
Screw Tightening Torque
（N・m）
MJB-40 40 25  66 12 2 18 M4 6 M4  4
MJB-55 55 30  78 14 2 27.5 M5 4 M5  8.5
MJB-65 65 35  90 15 2.5 31 M5 8 M5  8.5
MJB-80 80 45 114 18 3 37 M6 8 M6 14
MJB-95 95 50 126 20 3 45.5 M8 8 M8 35
Unit：mm
 ＊1 Use with C Dimension
Part Number
Standard Bore Diameter